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Our agents abroad - Transportation

=, Australia Materials Handling +61.7 3376 9799 mbrittain@materialshandling.com.au
*'g‘ A Mr. Matty Brittain +61.7 3376 9899 www.materialshandling.com.au
30 Boron Street, Sumner Park
AU - Queensland 4074
[ Austria Karl Zottl jun. +43.76 14 7377 office@karl-zottl.at
Mobilitatshilfen fir Rollstuhlfahrer +43.76 14 67 31 www.Kkarl-zottl.at
[ FernbergerstraBe 11
AT - 4655 Vorchdorf
Belgium Euromove sprl. +32.23 58 b9 86 info@euromove.be
I I 44, Chaussée de Waterloo +32.23 58 59 51 www.euromove.be
BE - 1640 Rhode St. Genése
Canada Enhanced Mobility Inc. +1 905-616-4274 mike@enhancedmobility.ca
I*I 1178 Faimeadow Trail www.enhancedmobility.ca
CA L6M 2M7 Oakuville, Ontario
Czech Brka - LIFT servis s.r.o. +420 605 288 441 info@brka-liftservis.cz
h Republic Nepasice 90 +420 495 593 068 www. brka-liftservis.cz
CZ- 503 46 Trebechovice p/O
- China DeMax Information & Technology +86.21 6 22 90 383 james.chen@mipstech.com
Gl Room 1106-1107, Unit A, Watts Gallop International +86.21 6 22 90 381 www.demaxtech.com
Plaza, No. 2816, Yician Road
VRC - BaoShan District Shanghai
(T Denmark Kinco Corporation +45.96 13 29 29 mail@kinco.dk
Sgren O. Sloth +45.97 43 23 99 www.kinco.dk
. - Overgéardvej 4
DK - 7500 Holstebro
Finland Rengastalo Oy +35.89 4542 67 12 info@rengastalo.fi
+ Kiviaidankatu 2 F www.rengastalo.fi
Fl - 00210 Helsinki
France Euromove sprl. 08 00.86 30 61 info@euromove.fr
I I 10 avenue de la Créativité +32.23 58 59 51 www.euromove.fr
FR - 59650 Villeneuve d’Ascq
gm— Greece Wheel Rehabilitation Products +30.23 10 900 443 info@wheel.gr
| .: Gaintatzis Dimitrios & Co E.E +30.23 10 900 443 www.wheel.gr
— Grigoriou Lampraki 47
GR - 54351 Thessaloniki
Nm% Great Britain AAT (GB) Ltd. +44.19 7882 18 75 peter.wingrave@aatgb.com
Community Enterprise Centre +44.197882 1875 www.aatgb.com
AN N Office 3, Cefn Mawr, Well Street
GB Wrexham LL14 3YD
- m Hungary Millemax Szerviz Kft. +36.1 788 5190 info@cargomaster.hu
H-2040 Budaors, +36.20419 1216 www.cargomaster.hu
(. Napsugar st. 2 (Levelezési cim)
India Sahiba Stairlifts +9197 179214 14 sahibastairlifts@gmail.com
® C9/4, SFS Flats, Saket www.sahibastairlifts.com
- IN - 110017 New Delhi
E Iran Shayesteh Kar Iman co. +989.380 911 233 info@shayestehkar.com
D Ruzbahani Street No. 45, Wahede 10 +989.263 420396 6  www.shayestehkar.com
[ P. 0. Box 31459847

IR - Karaj-Ghohardasht
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mmm  Israel S.B. Handling Solution Ltd. +972.50 26 15 401 natali77@bezeqint.net
Q 30 Hagolan Street +972.3934 1294 www.shinua.co.il
_ IL - 70300 Beer Yagqgov
Italy Medimec International Srl +39.05 46 46 87 0 info@carrelli-medimec.it
I I Divisione movimentazione industriale +39.05 46 46 46 7 www.carrelli-medimec.it
Via Proventa, 52
IT - 48018 Faenza (RA)
Japan AAT Cargo Japan Co., Ltd. +81.76 255 1144 info@cargo-japan.jp
‘ AXIS Kuratsuki-Il 1F-A +81.76 255 1464  www.cargo-japan.jp
3-86, Kuratsuki, Kanazawa-city,
920-8203 Ishikawa
E Malaysia ATM TRADING (M) SDN BHD +03.7804 2259 enquiry@atm.com.my
No. 22A, Jalan PJU 3/47, Sunway Technology Park, +03.7804 3258
e Sunway Damansara, 47810 Petaling Jaya, Selangor +03.7804 6257
Darul Ehsan +03.7804 71 06
8 Malta Abelson Lifts +356 21412687 abelsonlifts@gmail.com
I Apt 15, Bay View Court, Trig | Gherien, +356 79271345
Mellieha, MLH 2286
Netherlands Escape Mobility Nederland +31.45.572 70 31 b.hilkens@escape-mobility.com
PO Box 21136 +31.45.572 49 40 www.escape-mobility.com
Bocholtzerweg 14C
NL - 6369 TG Simpelveld
Poland Mobilex Sp. Zoo +48.42 2142911 info@mobilex.pl
ul. Radwanska 23/1 +48.42 214 14 05 www.mobilex.pl
PL - 90-540 Lodz
Portugal Transporel Lda. +351.226 153 360 transporel@transportel. pt
Rua Delfim Ferreira, 776-C +351.226 153 369 www.transporel.pt
PT - 4100-199 Porto
(1 ] Sweden Micrologistic AB +46.8.544 401 50 info@micrologistic.com
Box 7085 +46.8.732 38 70 www.micrologistic.com
il SE - 18712 Taby
Switzerland aviver ag +41.61 483 73 00 welcome@aviver.ch
n Mattenweg 5 +41.61 483 73 02 www.aviver.ch
CH - 4458 Eptingen
mmm  Spain Agentur Karlina, S.L. +34.96 7224051 karlina@telefonica.net
<] Avda. Espafa 41 +34.96 7507 06 8 www.agkarlina.com
. ES - 02002 Albacete
v s South Korea ERGOTECH Co,. Ltd. +82.31 71 73 261 saintchun@hotmail.com
‘.’ #292-2 Shinhyun-Ri, Opo-Eup, +82.31 7173271 www.ergotech.co.kr

Gwangju-Si, Gyeonggi-Do,
KR- 464-895 Korea

)

Turkey

BRP Makine ve Ekipmanlari Ticaret Ltd. $ti.

Kore Sehitleri Cad. Sahlan Apt. No:26 D:2
34433 Zincirlikuyu Sigli / Istanbul

+90.532 4010172
+90.532 6840841

info@brp-makine.com
www.brp-makine.com
www.merdiventirmanan.com



